HOWARD COLLEGE SEM 2 2021 REVISED CELCAT 3

web publisher
Module timetable - GEOG330, GEOG330 H2 (F) Sustainable Cities (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Monday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/16 ... 2021/11/22

Module: GEOG330
(GEOG330 H2 (F)
Sustainable Cities)
Room: MTB Jehu [155 F]
(020]-1|LG20A)
(Memorial Tower Building

Johnny Soobramoney
Lutchmiah

Tuesday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
17 ... 2021/
11/23

Module:
GEOG330
(GEOG330
H2 (F)
Sustainable
Cities)
Room:
MTB Jehu
[155 F]
(020]-
1|LG20A)
(Memorial
Tower
Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 ... 2021/
11/24

Module: GEOG330 (GEOG330 H2 (F)
Sustainable Cities)

Rooms: MTB Jehu [155 F] (020]-
1|LG20A) (Memorial Tower Building);
MTB311 - 30 -F (020]02|276)
(Memorial Tower Building); MTB315 -
29 - F (020|02]|278) (Memaorial Tower
Building); MTB99 - 31 - F
(020|00|G054A) (Memorial Tower
Building); MTBL134 - 22 - F
(020|00|G117) (Memorial Tower
Building); MTBL1A - 25 - F
(020|00|G002) (Memorial Tower
Building); MTBN234 - 25 - F
(020]02|237) (Memorial Tower Building
; Sh730A - 20 F (010]07]A730)
(Shepstone Building); ShA730 - 30 F
Nedbank (010|07]|730A) (Shepstone
Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
19 ... 2021/
11/25

Module:
GEOG330
(GEOG330
H2 (F)
Sustainable
Cities)
Room:
MTB Jehu
[155 F]
(020]-
1|LG20A)
(Memorial
Tower

Building)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Module:
GEOG330
(GEOG330
H2 (F)
Sustainable
Cities)
Room:
MTB Jehu
[155 F]
(020]-
1|LG20A)
(Memorial
Tower
Building)

Friday
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