

	07:45AM	08:40AM 09:35	5AM 10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday		Wks 34-38, 40-48 SEM 2 REVISED), 08/16 2021/11/2 Module: GEOG330 (GEOG330 H2 (F) Sustainable Cities) Room: MTB Jehu (020 -1 LG20A) (Memorial Tower E Johnny Soobramo Lutchmiah	2021/ 2) [155 F] Building)								
Tuesday						Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 17 2021/ 11/23 Module: GEOG330 (GEOG330 H2 (F) Sustainable Cities) Room: MTB Jehu [155 F] (020 - 1 LG20A) (Memorial Tower Building)					



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
			Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 2021/ 11/24									
Wednesday			SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 2021/									



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
						Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 19 2021/ 11/25						
Thursday						Module: GEOG330 (GEOG330 H2 (F) Sustainable Cities) Room: MTB Jehu [155 F] (020 - 1 LG20A) (Memorial Tower Building)						



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
			Wks 34-38 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED , 2021/08/ 20 2021/ 11/26									
Friday			Module: GEOG330 (GEOG330 H2 (F) Sustainable Cities) Room: MTB Jehu [155 F] (020 - 1 LG20A) (Memorial Tower Building)									